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The Department of Aerospace Engineering invites 
applications for the position of 

professor 
in space technology 
The program In Aerospace Engineering consists of two parts. 
A first part composed of fundamental and general subjects, Inclu
ding Introductory courses on aero-space subjects, followed by a se
cond part differentiated towards the several fields of aerospace en
gineering. One of these fields Is space technology, which will be 
under the responsibility of the position offered. The educational 
task requires teaching of the following courses: 

— an Introductory course In space technology for all students In 
the second year; 

— a course In space technology covering mission analysis, 
spacecraft design and development, space environment and 
subsystem technology for students with the option space 
technology In the third and fourth year; 

— one or more specialized optional courses In advanced subjects 
on space technology (graduate level). 

Furthermore the applicant will be responsible for thesiswork of stu
dents In the final stage of the four years course and on the gradua
te level. Part of the task will be concerned with research in space 
technology. A small academic staff is already engaged In the fletd 
of space technology, covering teaching and research on rocket me
chanics, orbital mechanics, attitude control and rocket propulsion. 
The Department has excellent facilities for aeronautical research, 
which can be extended for research in some topics of space engi
neering. Computer facilities are available at the Department, con
nected to the Computer Centre of the University. 

list of publications and the na
mes and addresses of three re
ferences to: The Chairman of 
the Department of Aerospace 
Engineering, prof.ir. J.A. van 
Ghesel Grothe Delft, University 
of Technology, Kluyverweg 1, 
2629 HS Delft, The Netherlands. 

Applicants are expected to be 
experienced in the design of 
spacecraft and/or in research in 
space technology covering one 
or more of the following topics: 
design of spacecraft, mission 
analysis, stabilization and 
control, structures and thermal 
control of spacecraft, advanced 
space systems. The salary 
depends on age and experience. 

Aerospace engineers or 
scientists, meeting the above-
mentioned requirements, are 
invited to apply as soon as pos
sible for this position; to this ap
plication should be added a de
tailed Curriculum Vitae with a 

Requests for more detailed 
information concerning the 
position should also be sent to 
this address. 

Letters of recommendation 
from others, concerning persons 
considered to be suitable for 
this position, will also be 
appreciated. 

UNIVERSITY 
OF TECHNOLOGY 
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CONFERENCE PROCEEDINGS AVAILABLE FROM 

1973 
1974 
1974 
1974 

1975 
1975 
1975 
1977 
1977 

1978 
1978 
1978 
1978 
1978 
1978 
1979 
1979 

1980 
1980 
1980 
1980 
1980 
1980 
1981 
1981 
1981 
1981 
1981 
1981 
1982 
1982 
1982 
1982 
1982 
1982 

1983 
1983 
1983 
1983 

THE ROYAL AERONAUTICAL SOCIETY 

16/17 May 
20/21 February 
24/28 March 
15/16 May 

24/27 March 
14/17 April 
20 November 
7 February 
30 May, 1/2 June 

11 January 
1 February 
5 April 
19 April 
17/18 May 
5/7 December 
6 February 
14 February 

6 February 
7 February 
13 February 
20 March 
14/15 May 
26/28 August 
14 January 
25 February 
10 March 
19 March 
7/8 April 
20/21 May 
13 January 
24/26 March 
30 March 
6/7 April 
27 April 
12/13 May 

18 January 
19 January 
23 March 
11/12 May 

SURFACE MAIL AND PACKING £1.50 

Spring Convention. 2nd Flight Simulation Symposium 
Application of Electrical Control to Aircraft Propulsion Systems 
2nd International Symposium on Air Breathing Engines, Sheffield 
Spring Convention. Review of Precision Resources & Their Effect on Air 

Transport 
8th International Aerospace Instrumentation Symposium, Cranfield 
Lightning & Static Electricity Conference, Culham 
The Future of the Airship: A Technical Appraisal 
Manpowered Flight—The Way Ahead 
15th Anglo-American Conference in London — The Place of Aviation 

in Society 
Telemetry Systems 
Practical Crop Protection 
Airborne Integrated Data Systems 
Extending the Scope of Flight Simulation 
Spring Convention— People, Motivation and Productivity 
Energy and Aerospace 
3rd Manpowered Symposium 
(1) The Theme of Helicopters in Agricultural Aviation) 
(2) Chemical Safety Aspects / 
Helicopter Transmissions 
Design for Military Aircraft Operability 
Role of Aircraft in the Agricultural Strategy in the Year 2000 
Digital Avionics— Promise and Practice 
Spring Convention. Long-Life Aircraft Structures 
RAeS/Financial Times. Aerospace into the '80s & Beyond 
Trends in Missile Guidance Design Concepts 
The European Aviation Scene — A Review for the '80s 
RAeS/RINA. Airships & Their Maritime Applications 
Energy Management & its Impact on Avionics 
Experiences & Future Needs of Civil & Military Flight Simulator Users 
Spring Convention. European Collaborative Projects 
Direct Broadcasting by Satellite in Europe 
Forward Swept Wing Aircraft, Bristol 
Managing the Design Production Interface 
Flight Simulation — Avionic Systems & Aero-Medical Aspects 
Certification of Avionic Systems 
Spring Convention. Air Traffic Management— Current Problems and 

Future Concepts 
Testing for Space and Weapon Products 
Planning Airline Fleet Composition 
The Impact of Lasers on Avionic Systems 
Spring Convention. How to Design and Make Aerospace Products Which 

Work, Sell and Make a Profit 

Price 
£ 
5.00 
5.00 

12.00 

5.00 
13.00 
15.00 
6.00 
6.00 

15.00 
5.00 
4.00 
6.00 
6.00 

15.00 
15.00 
7.00 

R nn 
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5.00 
5.00 
6.00 
6.00 

15.00 
30.00 
7.00 
7.00 
7.00 
7.00 

15.00 
15.00 
10.00 
30.00 

8.00 
15.00 
10.00 

10.00 
15.00 
6.00 
3.00 

15.00 

50 List of Proceedings Aeronautical Journal February 1984 
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University Microfilms International 
Please send additional information for 

Name 
(name of publication) 

Institution 

Street 

City 

State Zip. 

300 North Zeeb Road 
Dept. PR. 
Ann Arbor, Mi. 48106 
USA. 

30-32 Mortimer Street 
Dept. P.R. 
London WIN 7RA 
England 
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