

The Department of Aerospace Engineering invites applications for the position of

professor in space technology

The program in Aerospace Engineering consists of two parts. A first part composed of fundamental and general subjects, including introductory courses on aero-space subjects, followed by a second part differentiated towards the several fields of aerospace engineering. One of these fields is space technology, which will be under the responsibility of the position offered. The educational task requires teaching of the following courses:

- an introductory course in space technology for all students in
- the second year;
 a course in space technology covering mission analysis, spacecraft design and development, space environment and subsystem technology for students with the option space technology in the third and fourth year;
- one or more specialized optional courses in advanced subjects on space technology (graduate level).

Furthermore the applicant will be responsible for thesiswork of students in the final stage of the four years course and on the graduatelevel. Part of the task will be concerned with research in space technology. A small academic staff is already engaged in the field of space technology, covering teaching and research on rocket mechanics, orbital mechanics, attitude control and rocket propulsion. The Department has excellent facilities for aeronautical research, which can be extended for research in some topics of space engineering. neering. Computer facilities are available at the Department, connected to the Computer Centre of the University.

Applicants are expected to be experienced in the design of spacecraft and/or in research in space technology covering one or more of the following topics: design of spacecraft, mission analysis, stabilization and control, structures and thermal control of spacecraft, advanced space systems. The salary depends on age and experience.

Aerospace engineers or scientists, meeting the abovementioned requirements, are invited to apply as soon as possible for this position; to this application should be added a de-tailed Curriculum Vitae with a

list of publications and the na-mes and addresses of three references to: The Chairman of the Department of Aerospace Engineering, prof.ir. J.A. van Ghesel Grothe Delft, University of Technology, Kluyverweg 1, 2629 HS Delft, The Netherlands.

Requests for more detailed information concerning the position should also be sent to this address.

Letters of recommendation from others, concerning persons considered to be suitable for this position, will also be appreciated.

UNIVERSITY



CONFERENCE PROCEEDINGS AVAILABLE FROM THE ROYAL AERONAUTICAL SOCIETY

SURFACE MAIL AND PACKING £1.50

			Price
1973	16/17 May	Spring Convention. 2nd Flight Simulation Symposium	£ 5.00
1974	20/21 February	Application of Electrical Control to Aircraft Propulsion Systems	5.00
1974	24/28 March	2nd International Symposium on Air Breathing Engines, Sheffield	12.00
1974	15/16 May	Spring Convention. Review of Precision Resources & Their Effect on Air	
	•	Transport	5.00
1975	24/27 March	8th International Aerospace Instrumentation Symposium, Cranfield	13.00
1975	14/17 April	Lightning & Static Electricity Conference, Culham	15.00
1975	20 November	The Future of the Airship: A Technical Appraisal	6.00
1977	7 February	Manpowered Flight — The Way Ahead	6.00
1977	30 May, 1/2 June	15th Anglo-American Conference in London — The Place of Aviation	
		in Society	15.00
1978	11 January	Telemetry Systems	5.00
1978	1 February	Practical Crop Protection	4.00
1978	5 April	Airborne Integrated Data Systems	6.00
1978	19 April	Extending the Scope of Flight Simulation	6.00
1978	17/18 M ay	Spring Convention — People, Motivation and Productivity	15.00
1978	5/7 December	Energy and Aerospace	15.00
1979	6 February	3rd Manpowered Symposium	7.00
1979	14 February	(1) The Theme of Helicopters in Agricultural Aviation	6.00
		(2) Chemical Safety Aspects	
1980	6 February	Helicopter Transmissions	5.00
1980	7 February	Design for Military Aircraft Operability	5.00
1980	13 February	Role of Aircraft in the Agricultural Strategy in the Year 2000	6.00
1980	20 March	Digital Avionics — Promise and Practice	6.00
1980	14/15 May	Spring Convention. Long-Life Aircraft Structures	15.00
1980	26/28 August	RAeS/Financial Times. Aerospace into the '80s & Beyond	30.00
1981	14 January	Trends in Missile Guidance Design Concepts The Furguese Aviation Seems A Review for the 1906	7.00 7.00
1981 1981	25 February 10 March	The European Aviation Scene — A Review for the '80s RAeS/RINA. Airships & Their Maritime Applications	7.00
1981	19 March	Energy Management & its Impact on Avionics Experiences & Future Needs of Civil & Military Flight Simulator Users	7.00 15.00
1981 1981	7/8 April 20/21 May	Spring Convention. European Collaborative Projects	15.00
1982	13 January	Direct Broadcasting by Satellite in Europe	10.00
1982	24/26 March	Forward Swept Wing Aircraft, Bristol	30.00
1982	30 March	Managing the Design Production Interface	8.00
1982	6/7 April	Flight Simulation — Avionic Systems & Aero-Medical Aspects	15.00
1982	27 April	Certification of Avionic Systems	10.00
1982	12/13 May	Spring Convention. Air Traffic Management — Current Problems and	10.00
1002	12/10/11/4	Future Concepts	10.00
1983	18 January	Testing for Space and Weapon Products	15.00
1983	19 January	Planning Airline Fleet Composition	6.00
1983	23 March	The Impact of Lasers on Avionic Systems	3.00
1983	11/12 M ay	Spring Convention. How to Design and Make Aerospace Products Which Work, Sell and Make a Profit	15.00
		Trong con and make a rione	. 5.00

List of Proceedings Aeronautical Journal February 1984

This publication is available in microform.



University Microfilms International

Please send additional information for		
Name	(name of publication)	
Institution		
Street		
City		
State Zip		

300 North Zeeb Road Dept. P.R. Ann Arbor, Mi. 48106 U.S.A. 30-32 Mortimer Street Dept. P.R. London W1N 7RA England

